3 Asbestos Clearence Air Testing EA 15 $ $ 

4a Point Count Analysis Test  EA 10 $ $ 

OR   

4b Transmission Electron Microscopy Test EA 10 $ $ 

GRAND TOTAL $                                 

GRAND TOTAL 
(In words) 

900 13,500

18 1,350

475 7,125

100 1,000

95 950

23,925

Twenty three thousand nine hundred twenty five dollars

Environmental Consulting Group, Inc.

Mark A. Schleyer

mschleyer@envcg.com

25-021-WEX

The County of DuPage 
ASBESTOS TESTING 25-021-WEX ADDENDUM 2 

Page 4 of 4 

Section III: Certification 
By signing below, the Bidder agrees to provide the required goods and/or services described in the Bid

[...]

Resolution FI-R-0190-25 for the period July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026; and

WHEREAS, the County of DuPage has been notified by the Illinois Department of Commerce and
Economic Opportunity with modification #001 to Inter-Governmental Agreement No. 25-401028 that
additional grant funds in the amount of $262,703 (TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED THREE AND NO/100 DOLLARS) are available to be used to assist in the weatherization of
homes of low-income DuPage County residents; and

WHEREAS, to receive said grant funds, the County of DuPage must enter into Inter-Governmental
Agreement No. 25-401028 modification #001 with the Illinois Department of Commerce and Economic